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13.

14.
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352
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2009 San Francisco State Invite
Speedway Meadow, Golden Gate P

Name

Jessica Pixler

Jane Larson

Ruth Keino

Hallidie Wilt

Shoshana
Keegan

Laura Carr

Miriam

Kipng'eno

Anna Bretan

Mikayla
Murphy

Denali Foldager
Paige Henker

Megan Rolland

Katie Bolce
Crystal Esparza

Carey Parker

Janelle Everetts

San Francisco, CA
October 9, 2009

Women's 6K

Class
Sr 1.
Sr 2.
So 1
Jr 2
So 3.
Sr 4,
Fr 5.
Jr 1.
So 1.
Fr 1.
Sr 1.
So 1.
Fr 1.
So 1.

Team

Seattle Pacific
University

Seattle Pacific
University

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

Tamalpa
UC Santa Cruz

Cal State
Stanislaus

Chico State

Humboldt State
University

Sonoma State
University

California

Santa Clara
University

Western Oregon
University

Time Score

20:36.4 --
21:379 --
21:38.7 1.
21:57.1 2.
22:02.8 3.
22:09.2 4.
22:15.2 5.
22:26.5 --
22:299 6.
22:31.2 7.
22:32.1 8.
22:39.1 9.
22:49.7 10.
22:55.4 --
22:58.7 11.
23:02.4 12.



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

70

384

331

416

354

72

459

73

130

40

345

420

386

65

325

197

458

399
397
380

11
328

71
347

Michelle
Johnson

Carina
Hendricks

Nisha
Richardson

Ana Mendez

Kayla Teslow

Mary Reynolds
Jessica Nelson
Amanda Wright
Julie Platero

Irene Graham

Rubye Foldager

Melissa Conlin

Christine
Jowaiszas

Jessica Meyer

Brooke
Bergesen

Kate Lambdin

Tanya Ferreira

Erika Snawder

Mary Sandri
Sophia Ditty
Jenny Cain
Elizabeth Scott
Arely Marquez
Megan Myer

Erin Hartwig

Fr

Sr

Jr

Fr

Fr
Jr
So
Sr

Jr

So

Jr

Jr
Fr
So
So

Jr

Jr

Fr
So
So
Open
Jr
Fr
Fr

Mo WY o w o o

Chico State

Central Coast
Running

San Jose State

Unattached

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

Santa Clara
University

Chico State

Western Oregon
University

Chico State

Humboldt State
University

Cal State
Stanislaus

Santa Clara
University

University of
San Francisco

UC Santa Cruz
Chico State

San Jose State

San Francisco
State University

Western Oregon
University

Unattached
Unattached
UC Santa Cruz
Unattached
San Jose State
Chico State

Santa Clara

23:04.8

23:07.6

23:12.7

23:13.1

23:14.2

23:15.2

23:16.8

23:19.7

23:22.2

23:24 .8

23:26.2

23:29.0

23:31.7

23:32.8

23:36.1

23:38.4

23:41.8

23:44.3

23:45.6
23:46.1
23:48.6
23:48.8
23:49.1
23:51.3
23:51.8

13.

17.

18.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

29.
30.
31.



42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

38

409

362

66

408

67

344

435

346

348

336

132

318

128

324

129

350

451

457

Chelsea
Deerinck

Emma Bohman

Rachel Borg
Jessica Brieno

Mychaela
Bailey

Stephanie
Consiglio

Sara Allitoti

Hayley
Swanson

Nicole Giove

Jenny Light
Meaghan
Vinton

Chelsea
Schaefer

Nadya Bishton
Tess Dahlgren

April
Montgomery

Suzanne
Hancock

Amanda Garcia

Anne Murphy-
Hagan

KayAnna
Cecchi

Zoe Skordahl

So

Jr

Fr

So

So

So

Fr

Fr

So

So

Jr

Fr
Fr

Jr

Open

Sr

Sr

So

So

University

Cal State
Stanislaus

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

Sonoma State
University

Chico State

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

Chico State

Santa Clara
University

Unattached

Santa Clara
University

Santa Clara
University

San Jose State

Humboldt State
University

San Jose State
Humboldt State

University

Unattached

San Jose State

Humboldt State
University

Santa Clara
University

Western Oregon
University

Western Oregon
University

23:53.9

23:54.2

23:55.2

23:55.7

23:58.9

24:00.2

24:04.3

24:04.7

24:07.0

24:10.4

24:10.9

24:11.2

24:12.5

24:15.4

24:15.8

24:17.1

24:17.8

24:18.0

24:20.9

24:21.3

32.

33.

34.

35.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.
83.
84.

453

417

162

37

368

302

23

199

69

454

193

398

195

390

333

192

415

321

45

393
320
392

Megan Everetts

Alex West

Kristina
Hammarstrom

Mary Courtright

Meaghan ODay

Karen Marchan
Denisse Correa
Brittany Garrett

Jamie
Humphreys

Tricia Morrison

Heather
Cannioto

Charlotte Goff
Kendall Dye

Becca Parsons

Marina
Ghabbour

Annaliza Rizo

Caitlyn Buske

Ariel Rolle

Jessica
Gonzales

Alyssa Thiele

Hailey Stiers
Lauren Dubay
Kelsey Shields

So

So

Jr

So
Jr

Sr

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Open
Sr

Sr

So

Jr

Fr

Jr

So

10.

Western Oregon
University

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

Pacific
Cal State
Stanislaus

Sonoma State
University

San Francisco
State University

Academy of Art

San Francisco
State University

Chico State

Western Oregon
University

San Francisco
State University

Unattached

San Francisco
State University

UC Santa Cruz
Unattached

San Jose State

San Francisco
State University

University of
Alaska
Anchorage

San Jose State

Cal State
Stanislaus

UC Santa Cruz
San Jose State

UC Santa Cruz

24:21.9

24:22.3

24:24.0

24:24.6

24:26.0

24:26.6

24:27 .4

24:28.9

24:29.6

24:30.2

24:30.5

24:31.0

24:32.7

24:33.9

24:34 4

24:34.7

24:37.7

24:38.2

24:40.8

24:419

24:43 .4
24:43.7
24:44.0

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.



85.
86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

382
434

198

378

450

334

194

301

41

43

28

200

115

381

367

431

196

76

455

391

164

92

173

304

Gabi Cruz
Sara Mikesell

Claire Fleming
Adrienne Bell

Meryl Butcher
Victoria Smith

Sue Choi

Kirsten Jackson

Lindsay Garcia

Andrea Johnson
Irinel Zamfir
Lisa Herrera

Alicia Trujillo

Jennifer
Contreras

Carley
McCready

Brittany Balcom
Megan Eck
Nicole Reed
Erica Nelson

Ramona Prado-
Olmos

Jazmin Quiroz

Danielle Juarez

Sophie Grise

Vanesa
Zuzuarregui

Fr
Fr

Sr

Jr

So

So

Fr

So

So

So

Jr

Sr

Fr

So

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

So

So

Jr

So

11.

10.

10.

12.

UC Santa Cruz
Unattached

San Francisco
State University

UC Santa Cruz

Western Oregon
University

San Jose State

San Francisco
State University

San Francisco
State University

Cal State
Stanislaus

Cal State
Stanislaus

Academy of Art

San Francisco
State University

Gator TC
UC Santa Cruz

Sonoma State
University

Unattached

San Francisco
State University

Chico State

Western Oregon
University

UC Santa Cruz

Pacific

City College of
San Francisco

Pacific Union
College

San Francisco
State University

24:45.1
24:45.8

24:46.7

24:47.7

24:48.3

24:48.9

24:54.3

24:55.7

25:00.0

25:02.0

25:03.9

25:10.2

25:11.4

25:12.4

25:16.4

25:18.3

25:20.4

25:23.2

25:27.0

25:27.9

25:33.4

25:34.2

25:35.2

25:36.4

65.

66.

67.



109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

385

329

369

379

175

360

349

108

26

191

456

370

157

114

363

364

104

388

394

42

330

94

102

Maggie
McManus

Sasha Martinez

Sablle
Scheppmann

Danielle Breski
Kelley Kawkins

Elizabeth B
Loom

Rebecca Murillo

Hayley Tharp

Stacey Toth

Madison
Bencomo

Alee Rowley

Sammy Thomas

Jezabel Ortize

Corrin
Rakowski

Debra
Daubenspeck

Noelle Erosa

Mackenzie
Morgan

Malia Nanbara

Catherine
DelLeal

Elenna Gardner
Katie O'connell

Cyntia Salazar

Tabbitha Bailey

So

So

So

Jr

Jr

Sr

Fr

So

So

So

So

Sr

Fr

Jr

Fr

Jr

Jr

So

Fr

Fr

So

11.

11.

12.

13.

10.

12.

UC Santa Cruz

San Jose State

Sonoma State
University

UC Santa Cruz

Pacific Union
College

Sonoma State
University

Santa Clara
University

CSU Monterey
Bay

Academy of Art

San Francisco
State University

Western Oregon
University

Sonoma State
University

Notre Dame de
Namur

Gator TC

Sonoma State
University

Sonoma State
University

CSU Monterey
Bay

UC Santa Cruz
Unattached

Cal State
Stanislaus

San Jose State

City College of
San Francisco

CSU Monterey
Bay

25:37.7

25:38.6

25:44.0

25:44.5

25:48.0

25:51.1

25:51.5

26:03.4

26:05.1

26:06.2

26:07.2

26:09.5

26:13.3

26:14.2

26:21.8

26:22.1

26:22.8

26:29.6

26:41.9

26:42.6

26:46.0

26:46.5

26:48.3

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

79.



132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.
145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.
154.
155.

44

103

153

138

366

107

322

106

22

326

323

12
159

179

383

177

139

174

101

143

161
160
163

Elizabeth La
Madrid

Marie Beard

Natalie Benoy

Katherine Fulp-
Allen

Jacklyn Kemp

Krista
Sornborger

Talia Gragert

Elizabeth
Miranda

Camille Sierra

Monica
Anguiano

Anna K Lutz

Morgan
Hancock

Alexa Seda

Devon Blount
Kaeli Turk
Sarah Finder
Hilja Koski
Nicole Kegley

Alba Hernandez

Marissa Aguilar
Sherylyn
Sabado

Lia Genovese
Gillian Flagg

Kirstin Kita

Fr

Jr

Jr

Jr

So

So

Jr

So

Jr

Jr

Jr

Fr
Jr

So

So

Jr

So

So

Fr
So
Fr

10.

13.

14.

15.

Cal State
Stanislaus

CSU Monterey
Bay

Notre Dame de
Namur

Menlo College

Sonoma State
University

CSU Monterey
Bay

San Jose State
Unattached

CSU Monterey
Bay

Academy of Art
San Jose State
San Jose State

Unattached
Pacific

Pacific Union
College

UC Santa Cruz

Pacific Union
College

Menlo College

Pacific Union
College

CSU Monterey
Bay

Menlo College

Pacific
Pacific

Pacific

27:02.3

27:13.0

27:18.2

27:18.8

27:21.8

27:44 3

27:47.6

27:54.5

27:59.1

28:01.2

28:07.2

28:08.0

28:22.4
28:22.9

28:35.6

29:11.8

29:26.0

29:39.8

29:47.6

29:54.1

30:22.4

30:29.4
30:44.0
31:00.4

80.

81.

82.

84.

85.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.
94.
95.



156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

178

156

27

158

155

140

365

137

142

Jessica Kremer

Morganna
Hayes

Miranda Wiley

Kathleen
Romero

Hannah Giger

Brittany Ladion-
Lucero

Samara Johnson

Jacque Davis

Rebecca
Medieros

University
1. of Alaska
Anchorage
Chico
" State
Santa
3. Clara
University
San Jose
" State
Western
3. Oregon
University
Humboldt
6. State
University
Cal State
" Stanislaus
UC Santa
"Cruz
Sonoma
9. State
University
San
10. Francisco
State

Fr 6.
Fr 3.
Jr 5.
Jr 4.
Fr 5.
4.
So 11.
5.
6.

Team Results

Pacific Union
College

Notre Dame de
Namur

Academy of Art

Notre Dame de
Namur

Notre Dame de
Namur

Menlo College

Sonoma State
University

Menlo College

Menlo College

1,2,3,4,5,(15),(33) 15

8,13,17,19,24,(30),(35) 81

11,16,22,31,36,(37), (38) 116

14,25,29,39, 41, (43), (58) 148

12, 18,27, 45, 46, (47), (54) 148

9,20, 40, 42, 44, (0), (0) 155

7,21,32,49, 60, (65), (66) 169

6,23,28, 57,61, (62), (63) 175

10, 34,50, 68,71, (73), (76) 233

26,51,53, 55,56, (59), (64) 241

31:46.5

31:47.0

33:30.1

36:18.6

36:19.4

37:223

37:43.8

37:57.7

49:58.9

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.



11

12.

University

Academy

“of Art 52,67,75,85,98,(0), (0) 377
Pacific 48,69, 86,93,94, (95), (0) 390
CSU

13.

14.

15.

16.

Monterey 74,78,79, 80,83, (84),(91) 394
Bay

Pacific

Union 70,72,87, 88,90, (96), (0) 407
College

Notre

Dame de 77,81,97,99, 100, (0), (0) 454
Namur

Menlo

College 528992, 101,102,(103), (0) 466

1. University of Alaska Anchorage 15

Place Bib

~

21.
43.
46.
63.
79.

AN L B~ W

413
418
412
410

414

416
409
408
417
415

Name Time Score Be?,hmd

Winner
Ruth Keino 21:38.7 1. NA
Hallidie Wilt 21:57.1 2.01:20.7
Shoshana Keegan 22:02.8 3.01:26 4
Laura Carr 22:09.2 4.01:32.8
Miriam Kipng'eno 22:15.2 5.01:38.8
Kayla Teslow 23:142 (15.) 02:37.8
Emma Bohman 23:542 (33.) 03:17.8
Mychaela Bailey 23:58.9 03:22.5
Alex West 24:22.3 03:45.9
Ariel Rolle 24:38.2 04:01.8

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:03.0) 15

2. Chico State 81

Place Bib Name

11.
17.
23.
25.

31.
40.

68
70
72
73

65
71

Paige Henker
Michelle Johnson
Jessica Nelson

Julie Platero
Brooke Bergesen

Megan Myer

Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner

22:32.1 8.01:55.7
23:04.8 13. 02:28 4
23:16.8 17. 02:40 .4
23:22.2 19. 02:45.8

23:36.1  24.02:59.7
23:513  (30.) 03:14.9

Spread

Spread

00:36.5

01:04.0



45.
47.
70.
102.

66
67
69
76

Jessica Brieno
Stephanie Consiglio
Jamie Humphreys
Nicole Reed

23:55.7
24:00.2
24:29.6
25:23.2

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:55:52.0)

3. Santa Clara University 116

Place Bib

15.
22.
28.
41.

48.

50.
51.
59.
115.

352
354
345
347

344

346
348
350
349

Name

Carey Parker
Mary Reynolds
Melissa Conlin
Erin Hartwig

Sara Allitoti
Nicole Giove
Jenny Light

Anne Murphy-Hagan
Rebecca Murillo

Time

22:58.7
23:15.2
23:29.0
23:51.8

24:04.3

24:07.0
24:10.4
24:18.0
25:51.5

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:57:39.0)

4. San Jose State 148

Place Bib

19.
32.
39.
52.

54.

57.
77.
80.
83.
90.
110.
129.
138.
142.
143.

331
325
328
336

318

324
333
321
320
334
329
330
322
326
323

Name

Nisha Richardson
Kate Lambdin
Arely Marquez
Meaghan Vinton

Nadya Bishton

Suzanne Hancock
Annaliza Rizo
Jessica Gonzales
Lauren Dubay
Victoria Smith
Sasha Martinez
Katie O'connell
Talia Gragert
Anna K Lutz
Morgan Hancock

Time

23:12.7
23:38.4
23:49.1
24:10.9

24:12.5

24:17.1
24:34.7
24:40.8
24:43.7
24:48.9
25:38.6
26:46.0
27:47.6
28:07.2
28:08.0

(35.) 03:19.3
03:238
03:53.2
04:46.8

81

Score Behind
Winner

11.02:22.3
16. 02:38.8
22.02:52.6
31.03:15.4

36.03:27.9

(37.) 03:30.6
(38.) 03:34.0
03:41.6
05:15.1

116

Score Behind
Winner

14. 02:36.3
25.03:02.0
29.03:12.7
39.03:34.5

41.03:36.1

(43.) 03:40.7
(58.) 03:58.3
04:04 4
04:073
04:12.5
05:02.2
06:09.6
07:112
07:30.8
07:31.6

Spread

Spread

01:05.6

00:59.8



Place Bib

16.
24.
34.
60.

61.

62.
71.
89.
103.
119.

452
459
458
451

457

453
454
450
455
456

Place Bib

12.
26.
53.
55.

58.

6.

131
130
132
128

129

Place Bib

10.
27.
42.
65.

81.

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:59:03.6) 148
4. Western Oregon University 148
Name Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
Janelle Everetts 23:02.4 12.02:26.0
Amanda Wright 23:19.7  18.02:433
Erika Snawder 23:44 .3 27.03:07.9
KayAnna Cecchi 24:209  45.03:445
Zoe Skordahl 24:21.3 46.03:44.9
Megan Everetts 24:219 (47.) 03:45.5
Tricia Morrison 24:30.2 (54.) 03:53.8
Meryl Butcher 24:48.3 04:11.9
Erica Nelson 25:27.0 04:50.6
Alee Rowley 26:07.2 05:30.8
(Total time for scoring runners: 1:58:48.6) 148
6. Humboldt State University 155
Name Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
Megan Rolland 22:39.1 9.02:02.7
Irene Graham 23:24.8  20.02:484
Chelsea Schaefer 24:112  40.03:34.8
Tess Dahlgren 24:154  42.03:39.0
Amanda Garcia 24:17.8 44.03:414
(Total time for scoring runners: 1:58:48.3) 155
7. Cal State Stanislaus 169
Name Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
Denali Foldager 22:31.2 7.01:54.8
Rubye Foldager 23:26.2 21.02:49.8
Chelsea Deerinck 23:53.9 32.03:17.5
Mary Courtright 24:24.6 49.03:48.2
Alyssa Thiele 24:419 60. 04:05.5

Spread

Spread

Spread

01:18.9

01:38.7

02:10.7



93.
94.
128.
132.

41
43
42
44

Lindsay Garcia
Andrea Johnson
Elenna Gardner
Elizabeth La Madrid

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:58:57.8)

8. UC Santa Cruz 175

Place Bib

30.
37.
75.

82.

84.
85.
88.
98.
104.
109.
112.
126.
147.

9. Sonoma State University 233

387
386
380
390

393

392
382
378
381
391
385
379
388
383

Place Bib

13.
44.
66.
99.

111.

114.
120.
123.
124.
136.

361
362
368
367

369

360
370
363
364
366

Name

Mikayla Murphy
Jessica Meyer
Jenny Cain

Becca Parsons
Hailey Stiers

Kelsey Shields
Gabi Cruz
Adrienne Bell

Jennifer Contreras

Ramona Prado-Olmos

Maggie McManus
Danielle Breski
Malia Nanbara
Sarah Finder

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:59:08.6)

Name

Katie Bolce
Rachel Borg
Meaghan ODay
Carley McCready

Sablle Scheppmann

Elizabeth B Loom
Sammy Thomas
Debra Daubenspeck
Noelle Erosa
Jacklyn Kemp

25:00.0 (65.) 04:23.6
25:02.0 (66.) 04:25.6
26:42.6 06:06.2
27:02.3 06:25.9
169
Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
22:29.9 6.01:53.5
23:32.8 23.02:56 .4
23:48.6 28.03:12.2
24:33.9 57.03:57.5
24:43 4 61.04:07.0
24:440 (62.) 04:07.6
24:45.1 (63.) 04:08.7
24:47.7 04:11.3
25:12.4 04:36.0
25:27.9 04:51.5
25:37.7 05:01.3
25:44.5 05:08.1
26:29.6 05:53.2
29:11.8 08:35.4
175
Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
22:49.7 10. 02:13.3
23:55.2 34.03:18.8
24:26.0 50. 03:49.6
25:16 4 68. 04:40.0
25:44.0 71.05:07.6
25:51.1 (73.) 05:14.7
26:09.5 (76.) 05:33.1
26:21.8 05:454
26:22.1 05:45.7
27:21.8 06:45 .4

Spread

Spread

02:13.5

02:54.3



162. 365 Samara Johnson 37:43.8 17:07 4

9. (Total time for scoring runners: 2:02:11.3) 233

10. San Francisco State University 241

Place Bib Name Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
33. 197 Tanya Ferreira 23:41.8  26.03:054
67. 302 Karen Marchan 24:26.6 51.03:50.2
69. 199  Brittany Garrett 24:289  53.03:52.5
72. 193  Heather Cannioto 24:30.5 55.03:54.1
74. 195 Kendall Dye 24:3277  56.03:56.3
78. 192  Caitlyn Buske 24:37.7 (59.) 04:01.3
87. 198  Claire Fleming 24:46.7 (64.) 04:10.3
91. 194  Sue Choi 24:54 3 04:17.9
92. 301 Kirsten Jackson 24:55.7 04:19.3
96. 200 Lisa Herrera 25:10.2 04:33.8
101. 196 Megan Eck 25:20.4 04:44.0
108. 304 Vanesa Zuzuarregui 25:36.4 05:00.0
118. 191 Madison Bencomo 26:06.2 05:29.8
10. (Total time for scoring runners: 2:01:40.5) 241
11. Academy of Art 377
Place Bib Name Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner
68. 23 Denisse Correa 24:27.4 52.03:51.0
95. 28 Irinel Zamfir 25:03.9 67.04:27.5
117. 26  Stacey Toth 26:05.1 75.05:28.7
141. 22 Monica Anguiano 28:01.2 85.07:24.8
158. 27 Miranda Wiley 33:30.1 98. 12:53.7
11. (Total time for scoring runners: 2:17:07.7) 377
12. Pacific 390
Place Bib Name Time Score Be?,hmd
Winner

64. 162  Kristina Hammarstrom 24:24.0 48.03:47.6

Spread

Spread

Spread

00:50.9

09:02.7

06:20.0



105.
145.
153.
154.
155.

12.

164
159
161
160
163

Jazmin Quiroz
Devon Blount
Lia Genovese
Gillian Flagg
Kirstin Kita

25:33.4
28:22.9
30:29.4
30:44.0
31:00.4

(Total time for scoring runners: 2:19:33.7)

13. CSU Monterey Bay 394

Place Bib

116.
125.
131.
133.

137.

140.
151.

13.

14. Pacific Union College 407

108
104
102
103

107

106
101

Place Bib

107.
113.
146.
148.

150.
156.
14.

15. Notre Dame de Namur 454

173
175
179
177

174
178

Place Bib

121.
134.

157
153

Name

Hayley Tharp
Mackenzie Morgan
Tabbitha Bailey
Marie Beard

Krista Sornborger

Camille Sierra

Marissa Aguilar

Time

26:03.4
26:22.8
26:48.3
27:13.0

27:44 3

27:59.1
29:54.1

(Total time for scoring runners: 2:14:11.8)

Name

Sophie Grise
Kelley Kawkins
Kaeli Turk
Hilja Koski

Alba Hernandez

Jessica Kremer

Time

25:35.2
25:48.0
28:35.6
29:26.0

29:47.6
31:46.5

(Total time for scoring runners: 2:19:12.4)

Name

Jezabel Ortize
Natalie Benoy

Time

26:13.3
27:18.2

69. 04:57.0
86.07:46.5
93.09:53.0
94. 10:07.6
(95.) 10:24.0

390

Score Behind
Winner

74.05:27.0
78.05:46.4
79.06:11.9
80. 06:36.6

83.07:07.9

(84.) 07:22.7
(91.) 09:17.7

394

Score Behind
Winner

70. 04:58.8
72.05:11.6
87.07:59.2
88.08:49.6

90.09:11.2
(96.) 11:10.1
407

Score Behind
Winner

77.05:36.9
81.06:41.8

Spread

Spread

Spread

01:40.9

04:124

10:06.1



157.
159.
160.

15.

156
158
155

Morganna Hayes 31:47.0
Kathleen Romero 36:18.6
Hannah Giger 36:19.4

(Total time for scoring runners: 2:37:56.5)

16. Menlo College 466

Place Bib

135.
149.
152.
161.

163.
164.
16.

138
139
143
140

137
142

Name Time
Katherine Fulp-Allen 27:18.8
Nicole Kegley 29:39.8
Sherylyn Sabado 30:22.4
Brittany Ladion-Lucero 37:22.3
Jacque Davis 37:57.7

Rebecca Medieros

(Total time for scoring runners: 2:42:41.0)

97.11:10.6
99. 15:42.2
100. 15:43.0

454

Behind

Score

Winner

82.06:42.4
89.09:03.4
92.09:46.0
101. 16:45.9

102.17:21.3

49:58.9 (103.) 29:22.5

466

Spread

10:38.9
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